
FREESTANDING BUILDING OPPORTUNITY - GROUND LEASE ONLY

Area Demographics

23RD STREET & IOWA STREET
LAWRENCE, KANSAS

While this information is deemed correct, no representation is made as to the accuracy thereof. This information is subject to errors, omissions and change of terms at any time. The property may be withdrawn from the market without notice.

Frank Newman
o 816.531.1050
m 816.536.6666
frank@franknewmancommercial.com

Frank Newman Commercial Real Estate, Inc.
116 West 47th Street, Suite 212
Kansas City, Missouri 64112
816.531.1050   www.franknewmancommercial.com
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SITE
.92 acres

SITE HIGHLIGHTS

.92 acres available

Opportunity to develop a 
freestanding building

Great visibility to 23rd street

Close proximity to University 
of Kansas campus
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3 mile

5 mile

Radius Daytime 
Population

Average HH 
Income

16,919

80,625

97,188

$48,441

$54,394

$59,552


