FREESTANDING BUILDING OPPORTUNITY - GROUND LEASE ONLY

23RD STREET & IOWA STREET LAWRENCE, KANSAS



SITE HIGHLIGHTS

.92 acres available

Opportunity to develop a freestanding building

Great visibility to 23rd street

Close proximity to University of Kansas campus

Area Demographics

Radius	Daytime Population	Average HH Income
1 mile	16,919	\$48,441
3 mile	80,625	\$54,394
5 mile	97,188	\$59,552



Frank Newman Commercial Real Estate, Inc. 116 West 47th Street, Suite 212 Kansas City, Missouri 64112 816.531.1050 | www.franknewmancommercial.com

Frank Newman o 816.531.1050 m 816.536.6666 frank@franknewman.commercial.com

While this information is deemed correct, no representation is made as to the accuracy thereof. This information is subject to errors, omissions and change of terms at any time. The property may be withdrawn from the market without notice